Name of the corporate debtor:
Date of commencement of CIRP
List of creditors as on

MSP METALLICS LIMITED

25.11.2021
16.12.2021

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in Rs.)

Details of Claim Details of Claim Admitted Amount of  Amount of  Amount of  Amount of |[Remarks,
Name ?f Amount Whether |% of Contingen [any Claim not [Claim If any
Authorise Name of of Claim Related |voting t Claim |Mutual admitted |under
S.No. d .| Employee Date _°f Am_ount Admitte Nat_ure of Party? share in dues, that Verification
rep.resentl Receipt Claimed d Claim coc, if may be
ve if any applicable set-off
1 NA Jogindar Nayak 09/12/21| 6,72,271.00 - Salary NO - - - - 6,72,271.00




